
OVERALL

Name 05/05/2015 26/05/2015 16/06/2015 07/07/2015 28/07/2015

James Blacker 30 29 22 16 26 107

Jack Perry 22 23 11 28 24 97

Annabel Brookes 20 28 19 20 27 95

Mazy King 25 20 14 24 23 92

Alexandria Burls 0 16 18 27 30 91

Samuel Perry 8 26 21 18 25 90

Eddie Cannons 16 0 26 29 18 89

William Turner 24 21 17 23 20 88

Holly Turner 12 25 16 22 22 85

Rhianna Reeve 13 27 9 15 28 83

Joshua Lear 17 0 20 25 16 78

Eryn Lewis 15 0 25 17 21 78

Bailey Brundle 23 30 24 0 0 77

Eddison Barker 0 0 27 30 17 74

Maisy Brookes 0 18 8 19 29 74

Michael Knowles 29 0 23 21 0 73

Toby Perry 27 17 10 0 19 73

Theo Sanderson 19 24 13 14 0 70

Caiden Lewis 0 0 29 26 0 55

James Cooper 21 0 28 0 0 49

Matthew Cooper 28 0 15 0 0 43

Lily Matthews 0 15 0 13 15 43

Isabella McCreadie 10 0 30 0 0 40

Alexander McCreadie 14 0 12 0 0 26

Matthew Bruce 26 0 0 0 0 26

Achie Bardell 0 22 0 0 0 22

Owen Bardell 0 19 0 0 0 19

Lucie Cottee 18 0 0 0 0 18

Phoebe Sanderson 11 0 0 0 0 11

James Clarke 9 0 0 0 0 9

Charlotte Sterry 7 0 0 0 0 7

Cienna Telford 0 0 7 0 0 7
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GIRLS

Name 05/05/2015 26/05/2015 16/06/2015 07/07/2015 28/07/2015

Annabel Brookes 20 28 19 20 27 95

Mazy King 25 20 14 24 23 92

Alexandria Burls 0 16 18 27 30 91

Holly Turner 12 25 16 22 22 85

Rhianna Reeve 13 27 9 15 28 83

Eryn Lewis 15 0 25 17 21 78

Maisy Brookes 0 18 8 19 29 74

Lily Matthews 0 15 0 13 15 43

Isabella McCreadie 10 0 30 0 0 40

Lucie Cottee 18 0 0 0 0 18

Phoebe Sanderson 11 0 0 0 0 11

Charlotte Sterry 7 0 0 0 0 7

Cienna Telford 0 0 7 0 0 7

BOYS

Name 05/05/2015 26/05/2015 16/06/2015 07/07/2015 28/07/2015

James Blacker 30 29 22 16 26 107

Jack Perry 22 23 11 28 24 97

Samuel Perry 8 26 21 18 25 90

Eddie Cannons 16 0 26 29 18 89

William Turner 24 21 17 23 20 88

Joshua Lear 17 0 20 25 16 78

Bailey Brundle 23 30 24 0 0 77

Eddison Barker 0 0 27 30 17 74

Michael Knowles 29 0 23 21 0 73

Toby Perry 27 17 10 0 19 73

Theo Sanderson 19 24 13 14 0 57

Caiden Lewis 0 0 29 26 0 55

James Cooper 21 0 28 0 0 49

Matthew Cooper 28 0 15 0 0 43

Alexander McCreadie 14 0 12 0 0 26

Matthew Bruce 26 0 0 0 0 26

Archie Bardell 0 19 0 0 0 19

Owen Bardell 0 19 0 0 0 19

James Clarke 9 0 0 0 0 9


